
Pit Schedule for “Oklahoma”  
  

*Dates and times are tentative and subject to change due to schedules, music difficulty, and cast and staff availability  
  

Wednesday, Oct. 2, 6:30-8:30PM  

  Initial listening session and read through with piano  

  
Thursday, Oct. 10, 6:00-8:00PM  

  No piano.  Working through the book and focusing on individual part difficulties, sections,  

 questions, issues.  Practice parts over the weekend to be ready to run all music next week.  If  
 you cannot play your parts, we do not need you.  

  
Monday, Oct. 14, 6:15-8:00PM  

Read through no piano.  

  

Wednesday, Oct. 16, 6:15-8:00PM  
Read through with piano.  

  

Monday, Oct. 21, 6:15-8:00PM  
Read through no piano.  

  

Wednesday, Oct. 23, 6:15-8:00PM  

Read through with piano.  

  
Thursday, Oct. 23, 6:15-8:00PM  

  Read through with piano.  

  
Saturday, Oct. 26, 11:00AM-3:00PM (With lunch break.  We will order pizza, bring money)  

Run whole show with piano, all vocalists, and hired musicians.  

  

Monday, Oct. 28, 6:15-8:00PM  

  Run Act I with piano and all vocalists.  

  

Wednesday, Oct. 30, 6:15-8:00PM  

  Run Act II with piano and all vocalists.  

  
Monday-Thursday, Nov. 4-7, after school until we are done  

  Keep this week wide open.  Do not schedule work and cancel other  
 commitments.   Tech week, cue to cues, act run throughs.  Wednesday and Thursday there 

may be   evening rehearsals as well.    

  

THE SHOW!  

Friday and Saturday, Nov. 8 and 9, 7:00PM (Pit call time is 6:00PM)  

Sunday, Nov. 10, 3:00PM (Pit call time is 2:00PM)  

  

  

  

  



  

  

  


